122000 227265

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(basiless Elling Halle)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



400385793514

2022 HAY 24 PM 7: 23



FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

05/24/22

NAME:

VASTURO HOLDINGS, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

155.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

IU:	Division of Corporations					
SUBJEC	VASTURO HOLDINGS, LLC					
SUBJEC	ny					
The encl	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
	YOLANDA ROBINSOI	N				
	Name of Person					
	ATC	2022 MAY 24				
	Firm/Company	್ಟ್ರಿಸ್ ೧ ೧೯ - ೧				
	700 WASHINGTON STREET, SU	JITE 202				
	Address					
	COLUMBUS, IN 4720	23				
	City/State and Zip Code					
	MIRTA@SOUTHBROWARDACCOU E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repo					
For furthe	r information concerning this matter, please call:	······································				
	YOLANDA ROBINSON 812 342 - 4	9589				
		e Telephone Number				
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:					
□\$ 125.	00 Filing Fee ☐\$130.00 Filing Fee & ☐\$155.00 Filing Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is e	Certificate of Status &				
		Section Division				
	Division of Corporations The Centre	e of Tallahassee Ionroe Street, Suite 810				
		e, FL 32303				

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must co		OLDINGS, LLC		
	ontain the words "Limited Lia	ability Company, "L.	L.C.," or "LLC.")	
TICLE II - Address: e mailing address and stree	t address of the principal offic	ce of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:	
Princ	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
8100 SW 81ST D	RIVE, SUITE 220	8100 SV	W 81ST DRIVE, SUITE 220	
MIAMI, FL 3314	3	MIAMI	, FL 33143	
TICLE III - Registered A e Limited Liability Compa ther business entity with a	n active Florida registration.)	egistered Agent. You)	Signature: 1 must designate an individual	or
TICLE III - Registered A e Limited Liability Compa ther business entity with a	iny cannot serve as its own Re in active Florida registration.) et address of the registered ag	egistered Agent, You) gent are:		or
TICLE III - Registered A e Limited Liability Compa ther business entity with a	iny cannot serve as its own Re in active Florida registration.) et address of the registered ag MIRTA	egistered Agent. You) gent are: A CHEDIAK		or Signature
TICLE III - Registered A e Limited Liability Compa ther business entity with a	iny cannot serve as its own Re in active Florida registration.) et address of the registered ag MIRTA	egistered Agent, You) gent are: A CHEDIAK Name	must designate an individual	or ASSON OF
TICLE III - Registered A e Limited Liability Compa ther business entity with a	iny cannot serve as its own Rein active Florida registration.) et address of the registered ag MIRTA N 5599 S. UNIVERSI	egistered Agent, You) gent are: A CHEDIAK Name TY DRIVE, SUITE	must designate an individual	or Listunction
TICLE III - Registered A e Limited Liability Compa ther business entity with a	iny cannot serve as its own Re in active Florida registration.) et address of the registered ag MIRTA	egistered Agent, You) gent are: A CHEDIAK Name TY DRIVE, SUITE	must designate an individual	or ASJUNCE CORPOR
TICLE III - Registered A e Limited Liability Compa ther business entity with a	iny cannot serve as its own Rein active Florida registration.) et address of the registered ag MIRTA N 5599 S. UNIVERSI	egistered Agent, You) gent are: A CHEDIAK Name TY DRIVE, SUITE	must designate an individual	or ASSIGN OF CORPORM

further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and l am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

> Mirta Chediak Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

> > (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	thorized Membe	••	
"MGR" = Man	ager		
		MARK VASTURO	
AMBR		8100 SW 81ST DRIVE, SUITE 220	-
		MIAMI, FL 33143	
AMBR		DIANNA MYRTIDIS	
		8100 SW 81ST DRIVE, SUITE 220	-
		MIAMI, FL 33143	-
			-
			=
			-
			-
			•
CLE V: Effective effective date is liste of filing.)	sted, the date m	in the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90	
CLE V: Effective effective date is liste of filing.) If the date inserte	date, if other tha sted, the date m ed in this block of e date on the De	on the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not spartment of State's records.	
CLE V: Effective effective date is liste of filing.) If the date inserte cument's effective CLE VI: Other pro	date, if other tha sted, the date m ed in this block of e date on the De	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not partment of State's records.	
CLE V: Effective effective date is liste of filing.) If the date inserte cument's effective CLE VI: Other pro	date, if other that sted, the date med in this block of date on the Depovisions, if any.	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not partment of State's records.	
CLE V: Effective effective date is liste of filing.) If the date inserte cument's effective CLE VI: Other pro	date, if other that sted, the date in this block de date on the Depoisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature This document I am aware that	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not partment of State's records.	
CLE V: Effective effective date is liste of filing.) If the date inserte cument's effective CLE VI: Other pro	date, if other that sted, the date in this block de date on the Depoisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature This document I am aware that	Docusioned by: Mirka Clubiak 200000000000000000000000000000000000	
CLE V: Effective effective date is liste of filing.) If the date inserte cument's effective CLE VI: Other pro	date, if other that sted, the date in this block de date on the Depoisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature This document I am aware that	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not spartment of State's records. Docusigned by: Mirka (Luciak 2000 roots) and authorized representative of a member. It is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. It any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State.	
CLE V: Effective effective date is liste of filing.) If the date inserte cument's effective CLE VI: Other pro	date, if other that sted, the date in this block de date on the Depoisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature This document I am aware that	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not spartment of State's records. Docusigned by: Mirka (Luciak approximation and authorized representative of a member. It is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. It any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State aird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. MIRTA CHEDIAK	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

MOINT PH 7: 23